
2
0

2
4

 -
 S

EP
TE

M
B

ER

CONTAINER BOILER ROOM

Product made for Chocolate
Manufacturer, Belgium.

milconex.pl Every boiler room is customized.

BH 
350 kW

https://milconex.pl/
https://milconex.pl/


Product made for Chocolate
Manufacturer, Belgium.

Every boiler room is customized.
2

0
2

4
 -

 S
EP

TE
M

B
ER

milconex.pl

CONTAINER BOILER ROOM

BH 
350 kW

https://milconex.pl/
https://milconex.pl/


Product made for Chocolate
Manufacturer, Belgium.

Every boiler room is customized.
2

0
2

4
 -

 S
EP

TE
M

B
ER

milconex.pl

CONTAINER BOILER ROOM

BH 
350 kW

https://milconex.pl/
https://milconex.pl/


Product made for Chocolate
Manufacturer, Belgium.

Every boiler room is customized.
2

0
2

4
 -

 S
EP

TE
M

B
ER

milconex.pl

CONTAINER BOILER ROOM

BH 
350 kW

https://milconex.pl/
https://milconex.pl/


Product made for Chocolate
Manufacturer, Belgium.

Every boiler room is customized.
2

0
2

4
 -

 S
EP

TE
M

B
ER

milconex.pl

CONTAINER BOILER ROOM

BH 
350 kW

https://milconex.pl/
https://milconex.pl/


Product made for Chocolate
Manufacturer, Belgium.

Every boiler room is customized.
2

0
2

4
 -

 S
EP

TE
M

B
ER

milconex.pl

CONTAINER BOILER ROOM

BH 
350 kW

https://milconex.pl/
https://milconex.pl/


Product made for Chocolate
Manufacturer, Belgium.

Every boiler room is customized.
2

0
2

4
 -

 S
EP

TE
M

B
ER

milconex.pl

CONTAINER BOILER ROOM

BH 
350 kW

https://milconex.pl/
https://milconex.pl/


Product made for Chocolate
Manufacturer, Belgium.

Every boiler room is customized.
2

0
2

4
 -

 S
EP

TE
M

B
ER

milconex.pl

CONTAINER BOILER ROOM

BH 
350 kW

https://milconex.pl/
https://milconex.pl/


Product made for Chocolate
Manufacturer, Belgium.

Every boiler room is customized.
2

0
2

4
 -

 S
EP

TE
M

B
ER

milconex.pl

CONTAINER BOILER ROOM

BH 
350 kW

https://milconex.pl/
https://milconex.pl/


Product made for Chocolate
Manufacturer, Belgium.

Every boiler room is customized.
2

0
2

4
 -

 S
EP

TE
M

B
ER

milconex.pl

CONTAINER BOILER ROOM

BH 
350 kW

https://milconex.pl/
https://milconex.pl/


Product made for Chocolate
Manufacturer, Belgium.

Every boiler room is customized.
2

0
2

4
 -

 S
EP

TE
M

B
ER

milconex.pl

CONTAINER BOILER ROOM

BH 
350 kW

https://milconex.pl/
https://milconex.pl/


Product made for Chocolate
Manufacturer, Belgium.

Every boiler room is customized.
2

0
2

4
 -

 S
EP

TE
M

B
ER

milconex.pl

CONTAINER BOILER ROOM

BH 
350 kW

https://milconex.pl/
https://milconex.pl/


Product made for Chocolate
Manufacturer, Belgium.

Every boiler room is customized.
2

0
2

4
 -

 S
EP

TE
M

B
ER

milconex.pl

CONTAINER BOILER ROOM

BH 
350 kW

https://milconex.pl/
https://milconex.pl/


Product made for Chocolate
Manufacturer, Belgium.

Every boiler room is customized.
2

0
2

4
 -

 S
EP

TE
M

B
ER

milconex.pl

CONTAINER BOILER ROOM

BH 
350 kW

https://milconex.pl/
https://milconex.pl/


Product made for Chocolate
Manufacturer, Belgium.

Every boiler room is customized.
2

0
2

4
 -

 S
EP

TE
M

B
ER

milconex.pl

CONTAINER BOILER ROOM

BH 
350 kW

https://milconex.pl/
https://milconex.pl/


Product made for Chocolate
Manufacturer, Belgium.

Every boiler room is customized.
2

0
2

4
 -

 S
EP

TE
M

B
ER

milconex.pl

CONTAINER BOILER ROOM

BH 
350 kW

https://milconex.pl/
https://milconex.pl/


Product made for Chocolate
Manufacturer, Belgium.

Every boiler room is customized.
2

0
2

4
 -

 S
EP

TE
M

B
ER

milconex.pl

CONTAINER BOILER ROOM

BH 
350 kW

https://milconex.pl/
https://milconex.pl/


Product made for Chocolate
Manufacturer, Belgium.

Every boiler room is customized.
2

0
2

4
 -

 S
EP

TE
M

B
ER

milconex.pl

CONTAINER BOILER ROOM

BH 
350 kW

https://milconex.pl/
https://milconex.pl/

